

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1607 of 2016

National Insurance Company Limited **Versus** Smt. Selsa Minj & Ors.

10/01/2024	Mr. Qamrul Aziz, counsel for the appellant. One week's time is granted to the counsel for the appellant to remove the default. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Raghu Jat	